

**BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION**

**I-94 HMA SPOT REPAIR IN LINCOLN, SODUS AND BENTON TOWNSHIPS**

**RECORD OF BIDS**

| <b>CONTRACTOR</b> |     |  | <b>Michigan Paving</b> |              | <b>Rieth-Riley</b> |             |            |        |            |        |            |        |
|-------------------|-----|--|------------------------|--------------|--------------------|-------------|------------|--------|------------|--------|------------|--------|
| QTY.              |     | ITEM                                       | Unit Price             | Amount       | Unit Price         | Amount      | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount |
| 4125              | syd | Cold Milling HMA Surface                   | \$15.00                | \$61,875.00  | \$8.88             | \$36,630.00 |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 910               | dlr | HMA Quality Initiative                     | \$1.00                 | \$910.00     | \$1.00             | \$910.00    |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 455               | ton | HMA Patching                               | \$225.00               | \$102,375.00 | \$180.00           | \$81,900.00 |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 600               | ft  | Pavt Mrkg, Sprayable Thermopl., 4" White   | \$1.00                 | \$600.00     | \$0.85             | \$510.00    |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 1400              | ft  | Pavt Mrkg, Sprayable Thermopl., 6" White   | \$1.00                 | \$1,400.00   | \$0.95             | \$1,330.00  |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 350               | ft  | Pavt Mrkg, Sprayable Thermopl, 6" Yellow   | \$1.00                 | \$350.00     | \$0.95             | \$332.50    |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 380               | ft  | Pavt. Mrkg. Sprayable, Thermopl, 12" White | \$2.00                 | \$760.00     | \$1.66             | \$630.80    |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 1000              | dlr | Witness Lot, Layout, \$1000.00             | \$1.00                 | \$1,000.00   | \$1.00             | \$1,000.00  |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 2                 | ea  | Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn                | \$200.00               | \$400.00     | \$401.45           | \$802.90    |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 2                 | ea  | Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper                | \$1.00                 | \$2.00       | \$0.02             | \$0.04      |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 1                 | ls  | Ltg for Night Work                         | \$1,000.00             | \$1,000.00   | \$28,000.00        | \$28,000.00 |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 1                 | ls  | Minor Traf Devices                         | \$40,750.00            | \$40,750.00  | \$70,000.00        | \$70,000.00 |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 2380              | ft  | Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Paint, 4", White Temp  | \$1.00                 | \$2,380.00   | \$0.10             | \$238.00    |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 350               | ft  | Pavt Mrkg, Type NR Paint, 4" Yellow, Temp  | \$1.00                 | \$350.00     | \$0.10             | \$35.00     |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 135               | ea  | Plastic Drum, High Int., Furn              | \$7.00                 | \$945.00     | \$14.05            | \$1,896.75  |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 135               | ea  | Plastic Drum, High Int., Oper              | \$1.00                 | \$135.00     | \$2.01             | \$271.35    |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 10                | ea  | Sign Cover                                 | \$20.00                | \$200.00     | \$40.15            | \$401.50    |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 28                | sft | Sign, Type A, Temp, Prism, Furn            | \$2.50                 | \$70.00      | \$5.02             | \$140.56    |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 28                | sft | Sign, Type A, Temp, Prism, Oper            | \$1.00                 | \$28.00      | \$0.02             | \$0.56      |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 1208              | sft | Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic Furn         | \$2.50                 | \$3,020.00   | \$5.02             | \$6,064.16  |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 1208              | sft | Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper        | \$1.00                 | \$1,208.00   | \$0.02             | \$24.16     |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |

**BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION**

**2 OF 2**

**I-94 HMA SPOT REPAIR IN LINCOLN, SODUS AND BENTON TOWNSHIPS**

**RECORD OF BIDS**

**02-Jul-15**

| <b>CONTRACTOR</b>        |    |   | <b>Michigna Paving</b> |            | <b>Rieth-Riley</b>  |            |               |        |               |        |               |        |
|--------------------------|----|---|------------------------|------------|---------------------|------------|---------------|--------|---------------|--------|---------------|--------|
| QTY.                     |    | ITEM  | Unit Price             | Amount     | Unit Price          | Amount     | Unit Price    | Amount | Unit Price    | Amount | Unit Price    | Amount |
| 1                        | ls | Contractor Staking, Road Only               | \$4,100.00             | \$4,100.00 | \$4,200.00          | \$4,200.00 |               | \$0.00 |               | \$0.00 |               | \$0.00 |
| 5                        | hr | Staking Plan Error and Extras, One Person   | \$1.00                 | \$5.00     | \$0.01              | \$0.05     |               | \$0.00 |               | \$0.00 |               | \$0.00 |
| 2                        | hr | Staking Plan Error and Extras, Two Person   | \$1.00                 | \$2.00     | \$0.01              | \$0.02     |               | \$0.00 |               | \$0.00 |               | \$0.00 |
| 3                        | hr | Staking Plan Error and Extras, Three Person | \$1.00                 | \$3.00     | \$0.01              | \$0.03     |               | \$0.00 |               | \$0.00 |               | \$0.00 |
| <b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID:</b> |    |   | <b>\$223,868.00</b>    |            | <b>\$235,318.38</b> |            | <b>\$0.00</b> |        | <b>\$0.00</b> |        | <b>\$0.00</b> |        |